L-mailzaftormath _roofing  coost&hotmall.com

CONSIRUCTION 8 RENOVATIONS A 2 TR T I S CL R O £ s Y, AT

RESIDENTIAL + COMPPMERCLAYL
@A P {956) 753-76863 - CELL (956) 229.3264
S 3100 Guadalupe 5t - Larado, TX. 78043
“AFTERMATH ROOFING

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

FROM: Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.

PROJECT: Webb County Administrative Bldg. Date:04/01/2015
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: March 31, 2015 TO: April 1, 2015
SUBMITTED TO: State of Texas Webb County BY:

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT

1) Approved change authorization
numbers: $3,199.43
(see below for details)

1) As per measurements given to us by Mr. Antonio Cruz of 3,375 Sq. Ft. we have extened an additional 625 sq. ft.
going 2 ft. pass skylight to properly seal all 4 sides for total protection; discarding any future leaks on or
around the skylight.
**Please view Detail Roof Drawing**

The undersigned Contractor hereby certifies that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the other side, represent the
actual value of accomplishment under the terms of the Contract Agreement (and all authorized changes thereto) between Contractor and the State
of Texas Webb County relating to the above-referenced project.

Dated this 1-Apr-15
of Texas Webb Count Aftermath Roofing ConstryMﬁons, Inc.
Owner Name Contractor Name:
By: By: Juan Domihguez
President
Title: Title:
STATE OF Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )
Personally appeared before r me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the
foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President
of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the Contractor named herein, and that
he/she signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.
as its President

Page 1 of 2



ow@uh 1STIVID3dS 400N TVLAW
s mwvm.r _ﬂowwwﬁw« " SNOLVAONZY ¥ NOLLONMISNOD
9NHooH =._.=E=mt=,“
ONIMYA H00H TIVLIT !:‘
Mﬂ "9G78 NIVIW ALNNOD 893M
EIT] LT s MYN L93r0ud

Fir-8

Je-0¢

WAI-ET

Fri-gve
Jor-z Jo-ve Froz fo-ve oz |-
Y34V Q3AQ¥ddVY O°d ok

JH@.ZO:.OW_.ONE LHOIMAMS

ALNVHIVM TTON dV3IA 02
NOILO3IS 400d 3131dW0OO0 Nivigo Ol
V3YY J00Y ONINIVNIY g3Lond

¥SZEY'C

Sz

Fii-es

fe-c1—|

for-z

- J5E

Ao.._ YIQMO JONVHO

wbnAys

ML fepol

Fia -




| ACCREDITED;
. BUSINESS: |

RESIDENTIAL — COMMERCIAL

| EBMATH RnnHNG Phone: (956)753-7663

| CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATIONS 3100 Guadalupe St - Laredo, TX. 78043

www.aftermathroofingconstruction.com

Dora G. (Admin. Assistant) Juan D. (President) Lesly R. (Office Manager)
dora@roofingaftermath.com jd@roofingaftermath.com lesly@roofingaftermath.com

Quote No0.10096-2015 April 01, 2015
Submit To: State of Texas Webb County ATT: Purchasing Dpt.

Address: 1110 Washington St. #101 Laredo, TX 78040 Phone: 956.523.4125

Project: Webb County Main Bldg.

Address: 1110 Washington St. #101 Laredo, TX 78040

Type of Roof proposal: Durolast

Roof Dimensions: 2,432 Sq. Ft. (Measurement of Remaining Roof Section Being Repaired)

Scope of Work:

Install on top of existing roof DuroFold %” to obtain a smooth surface over modified granulated roof
system.

Install DuroLast Roof System 80 mils mechanically attached including flashing curbs, drains boots, and
metal flashing.

Provide 20 year NDL warranty by manufacturer and 1 year craftsmanship warranty by A.R.C.R. (Roof
Covered Area)

$12,430.19 Dollars
Labor & Material

We recommend for whole roof section to be repaired in order to obtain a single 20 year NDL warranty

for whole roof section vs. a 20 year NDL on a minor patched area which may require further repairs in

the near future.

This way whole section would be warrantied and sealed from any further issues.

Accepted By

President

*Aftermath Roofing provides the necessary equipment to execute this roofing project including the deposit of roofing debris
to the local landfill,

**The above estimate shown is good for 30 days, we will schedule you an installation date and finalize the figures after you
accept our proposal.

*** Standard Disclaimer: The following quote is subject to adjustments if specifications are changed. Any change on roof
design will be subject to a change order form.



