RESIDENTIAL - COMRMERCLAL
AA P (DE6) 78376463 - CELL (956) 229-32648
e . - . TX. TBOS3
‘BFTERMATH ROOFING 2 s s s S i oty com
iS5

CONSIRUCTION 3 RENOVATION A BT P IR TR S A ety ST T LDy €Ty

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT, CERTIFICATE AND
INTERIM WAIVER OF CLAIM AND LIEN

FROM: Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. April 2, 2015
PROJECT: Webb County Administrative Building First Draw
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: March 31, 2015 April 2, 2015

DATE RECEIVED BY STATE OF TEXAS WEBB COUNTY

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT

1) Original contract amount $17,250.00
2) Approved Change Orders: (Pending Change Order 1 - 4/1/201 5) $0.00
3) Adjusted contract amount (line 1 + line 2) $17,250.00
4) Value of original contract work completed to date

(per attached breakdown) or 100% $17,250.00
5) Value of approved change authorizations completed

(per attached breakdown) or $0.00
6) Materials stored on site (per attached breakdown) $0.00
7) Total earned to date (line 4 + 5 + 6) $17,250.00
8) Less amount retained 0% $0.00
9) Total earned less retainage (line 7 - 8) $17,250.00
10) Total previous requests $0.00
11)  Amount due this request $17,250.00

CERTIFICATE OF THE SUBCONTRACTOR

The undersigned Contractor hereby certifies that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the other side,
represent the actual value of accomplishment under the terms of the Contract Agreement (and all authorized changes thereto) between
Contractor and State of Texas Webb County relating to the above-referenced project.

INTERIM WAIVER OF CLAIM AND LIEN

Upon receipt of the sum of *Seventeen Thousand Two-Hundred Fifty w/**
00 /100 Dollars $17,250.00 , as requested on line 11 above, Contractor waives and releases
all rights to mechanic’s or materialman's lien, surety bond, contract or other claims, which now exist for work or labor performed, or

materials furnished on or before

Page 1 of 2

on the construction project and property



commonly known as Webb County Administrative Office

and located at 1110 Washington St. Laredo, TX 78040
Aftermath Roofi 0, stru n & Renovations, Inc.
Contractor Na /
Juan Ddminguez
President
Title:
STATE OF Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )
Personally appeared before me me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the
foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President
of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the Contractor named herein, and that
he/she signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.
as its President

Page 2 of 2



RESIDENTIAL - COMPSERCLAL
B (DE6) 7537663 - CELL (956) 229-3264
3100 Guadalupe 3t - Larcedo, TX. 78023

mEBMAm BUOF!NB C-rnaiiaftermath _roofimg _ comtEhotmail.coen

CONSTRUCTION & RENOVYATIONS AT BT OIRR T I O (ORI FUA T e S

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT, CERTIFICATE AND
INTERIM WAIVER OF CLAIM AND LIEN

FROM: Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. April 2, 2015
PROJECT: Webb County Administrative Building First Draw
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: March 31, 2015 April 2, 2015

DATE RECEIVED BY STATE OF TEXAS WEBB COUNTY

PAYMENT REQUEST OF CHANGE ORDER

1) Change Order Request: $3,199.43
2) Value of change order work completed to date

(per attached breakdown) or 100% $3,199.43
3) Materials stored on site (per attached breakdown) $0.00
4) Total earned to date (line 2 + line 3) $3,199.43
5) Less amount retained 0% $0.00
6) Total earned less retainage (line 4 - line 5) $3,199.43
7) Total previous requests $0.00
8) Amount due this request $3,199.43

INTERIM WAIVER OF CliAIM AND LIEN

Upon receipt of the sum of *Three-Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Nine w/**

__43 /100 Dollars $3,199.43 i, asrequested on line 08 above, Contractor waives and releases

all rights to mechanic's or materialman’s lien, surety bond, contract or other clalms which now exist for work or labor performed, or

materials furnished on or before % on the construction project and property
commonly known as Webb County Administrative Office
and located at 1110 Washing@ St. Laredo, TX 78040

Aftermath Roofing Con@ovaﬁons, Inc.

Contractor Name: }
By: Juan Domipefliez

President
Title:
STATE OF Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )
Personally appeared before me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the
foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President
of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the Contractor named herein, and that
he/she signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.
as its President

Page 1 of 1



RESIDENTIAL - COMPAERCLAL
s f Y Pre: {956) 75375863 - CELL {956) 225-3264
- g, TX, 78033
“BRFTERMATH RODFING cmoior o et e tome oy coen
CON:

STRUCTION 8 RENOYATIONS I B s L T = T T

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

FROM: Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.

PROJECT: Webb County Administrative Bldg. Date:04/01/2015
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: March 31, 2015 ‘ TO: April 1, 2015
SUBMITTED TO: State of Texas Webb County BY:

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT

1) Approved change authorization
numbers: $3,199.43
(see below for details)

1) As per measurements given to us by Mr. Antonio Cruz of 3,375 Sqg. Ft. we have extened an additional 625 sq. ft.
going 2 ft. pass skylight to properly seal all 4 sides for total protection; discarding any future leaks on or
around the skylight.
**Please view Detail Roof Drawing**

The undersigned Contractor hereby certifies that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the other side, represent the
actual value of accomplishment under the terms of the Contract Agreement (and all authorized changes thereto) between Contractor and the State
of Texas Webb County relating to the above-referenced project.

Dated this 1-Apr-15

Aftermath Roofing Constrymwons, Inc.

Owner Name Contractor Name:
By: By: Juan Domihguez
President
Title: Title:
STATE OF Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )
Personally appeared before r me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the
foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President
of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the Contractor named herein, and that
he/she signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.
asits President

Page 1 of 2



